
MUNICIPALITY OF

(S) WestElgin

PERMIT CATEGOT/
Accessory structures

Agricultural
Change of Use

Commercial

Demolition
Heating
Industrial Building
institutional Building
Miscellaneous

Plumbing
Pools

Residential Building
Sewage System

Signs
Combined Use
TOTAL

Current Year to Date

PERMIT COUNT

6
9

4

1

1
1
8
6

36

FEE
1,229

10,467

640

9,750

200
160

12,495
3,130

38.071

Municipality of West Elgin
Permit Comparision Summary

Issued For Period January - April

COST OF CONSTRUCTION

137,000
1,540,000

24,200

750.000

3,000

2,375,800

64,940

4,894,940

Previous Year to Date

'ERMIT CATEGORY

accessory structures

agricultural
:hangeofUse

commercial

)emolition
^ eating
ndustrial Building
nstitutional Building
Miscellaneous

Numbing
)ools

iesldential Building
lewage system

•Igns

combined Use

'OTAL

PERMIT COUNT

7

1
1

1

11
6

27

FEE
3,652

4,622
150

300

21.229

3,250

33,203

COST OF CONSTRUCTION
577.000

10,000
10,000

10.000

3,649,458

75,900

4.332,358

Current Year

TOTAL PERMIT ISSUED
TOTAL DWELLING UNITS CREATED
TOTAL PERMIT VALUE
TOTAL PERMIT FEE
TOTAL INSPECTION COMPLETED(YTD)

36
5

4,894.940

38,071
146

Previous Year

15
3

4,332,358

33,203
181

April 2022 Compared to April 2023
Current Year

Accessory structures

Agricultural
Change of Use
Commercial

Demolition
Heating
Industrial Building
institutional Building
Miscellaneous

Plumbing
Pools

Residential Building
Sewage System

Signs
Combine Use

TOTAL

PERMIT COUNT
1
4

2

1
2

10

FEE
373

2.369

320

160
350

1,120

4.692

COST OF CONSTRUCTION
2,000

866,450

80,000

17,122
26,400

991,972

Previous Year

\ccessory structures

agricultural
:hangeofUse

:ommercial

Demolition

Seating
ndustriai Building
nstitutional Building
Miscellaneous

'lumbing
)ools

(esidential Building
.ewage System

'Igns

:ombined Use

"OTAL

PERMIT COUNT
2

1

s
4

12

FEE
2,198

4,622

11.898
2,175

20,892

COST OF CONSTRUCTION
357.000

10,000

1,994,458

53,900

2,415,358


