

Municipality of West Elgin
Permit Comparision Summary

Issued For Period January - April

Current Year to Date					Previous Year to Date		
PERMIT CATEGOTY	PERMIT COUNT	FEE	COST OF CONSTRUCTION	PERMIT CATEGORY	PERMIT COUNT	FEE	COST OF CONSTRUCTION
Accessory structures	6	1,229	137,000	Accessory structures	7	3,652	577,000
Agricultural	9	10,467	1,540,000	Agricultural			
Change of Use		-	-	Change of Use			
Commercial		-	-	Commercial	1	4,622	10,000
Demolition	4	640	24,200	Demolition	1	150	10,000
Heating		-	-	Heating			-
Industrial Building				Industrial Building			
institutional Building	1	9,750	750,000	institutional Building			
Miscellaneous				Miscellaneous			
Plumbing	1	200	3,000	Plumbing	1	300	10,000
Pools	1	160		Pools			
Residential Building	8	12,495	2,375,800	Residential Building	11	21,229	3,649,458
Sewage System	6	3,130	64,940	Sewage system	6	3,250	75,900
Signs			-	Signs			-
Combined Use		-	-	Combined Use			-
TOTAL	36	38,071	4,894,940	TOTAL	27	33,203	4,332,358

	Previous Year					
TOTAL PERMIT ISSUED	36			15		
TOTAL DWELLING UNITS CREATED	5			3		
TOTAL PERMIT VALUE	4,894,940			4,332,358		
TOTAL PERMIT FEE	38,071			33,203		
TOTAL INSPECTION COMPLETED(YTD)	146			181		

April 2022 Compared to April 2023							
Current Year				Previous Year			
	PERMIT COUNT	FEE	COST OF CONSTRUCTION		PERMIT COUNT	FEE	COST OF CONSTRUCTION
Accessory structures	1	373	2,000	Accessory structures	2	2,198	357,000
Agricultural	4	2,369	866,450	Agricultural			
Change of Use				Change of Use			
Commercial				Commercial	1	4,622	10,000
Demolition	2	320	80,000	Demolition			
Heating				Heating			
Industrial Building				Industrial Building			
institutional Building				institutional Building			
Miscellaneous				Miscellaneous			
Plumbing				Plumbing			
Pools		160		Pools			
Residential Building	1	350	17,122	Residential Building	5	11,898	1,994,458
Sewage System	2	1,120	26,400	Sewage System	4	2,175	53,900
Signs				Signs			
Combine Use				Combined Use			
TOTAL	10	4,692	991,972	TOTAL	12	20,892	2,415,358